
DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT           
Mon, Nov 6	 vs Eastern Washington	 6:30 PM	 PAC-12	 __________
Fri, Nov 10	 vs UC Riverside	 7:00 PM	 PAC-12	 __________
Thu, Nov 16	 vs Wake Forest *	 6:00 PM	 ESPN2/U	 __________
Fri, Nov 17	 vs Houston/Towson *	 TBD		  __________
Sun, Nov 19	 vs TBD at Charleston Classic *	 TBD		  __________
Mon, Nov 27	 at Saint Mary’s	 8:00 PM	 ESPN2/U	 __________
Thu, Nov 30	 vs Hawai’i *	 6:00 PM	 PAC-12	 __________
Tue, Dec 5	 vs Southern Utah	 5:00 PM	 PAC-12	 __________
Sat, Dec 9	 vs BYU	 4:00 PM	 PAC-12	 __________
Sat, Dec 16	 vs Utah Valley	 1:00 PM	 PAC-12	 __________
Wed, Dec 20	 vs Bellarmine	 6:00 PM	 PAC-12	 __________
Fri, Dec 29	 vs Washington State	 5:30 PM	 PAC-12	 __________
Sun, Dec 31	 vs Washington	 3:00 PM	 PAC-12	 __________
Thu, Jan 4	 at Arizona State	 8:00 PM	 ESPN2	 __________
Sat, Jan 6	 at Arizona	 5:00 PM	 PAC-12	 __________
Thu, Jan 11	 vs UCLA	 TBD	 ESPN/2	 __________
Sun, Jan 14	 at Stanford	 2:00 PM	 PAC-12	 __________
Thu, Jan 18	 vs Oregon State	 6:00 PM	 ESPNU	 __________
Sun, Jan 21	 vs Oregon	 TBD	 ESPN/2	 __________
Wed, Jan 24	 at Washington State	 7:00 PM	 PAC-12	 __________
Sat, Jan 27	 at Washington	 TBD	 ESPN2/U	 __________
Sat, Feb 3	 vs Colorado	 2:00 PM	 PAC-12	 __________
Thu, Feb 8	 vs Arizona	 5:00 PM	 PAC-12	 __________
Sat, Feb 10	 vs Arizona State	 6:00 PM	 ESPN/2/U	 __________
Thu, Feb 15	 at USC	 8:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sun, Feb 18	 at UCLA	 4:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sat, Feb 24	 at Colorado	 4:00 PM	 PAC-12	 __________
Thu, Feb 29	 vs Stanford	 5:30 PM	 PAC-12	 __________
Sat, Mar 2	 vs California	 6:00 PM	 PAC-12	 __________
Thu, Mar 7	 at Oregon State	 8:00 PM	 ESPN2/U	 __________
Sat, Mar 9	 at Oregon	 4:00 PM	 PAC-12	 __________
*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE
ALL TIMES PT
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